APPLICATION TO BOARD OF APPEALS

Tel.		Appeal No. 2021-066 Date 1//15/2/
TO THE ZONING E	BOARD OF APPEALS, WEST SENECA, NEW YORK:	
	na Monaghan , o	f 42 Ball Ave Lack NY 142
DECICION OF THE		TO THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS FROM THE
	IE BUILDING INSPECTOR ON AN APPLICATION FOR	
INSPECTOR DID L	DENY PERMIT TO:	*
☐ A TEMPORA	FOR OCCUPANCY RARY PERMIT OR EXTENSION THEREOF the PROPERTY OWNER CONTRACTOR FOR THE WORK CONCERNED PROSPECTIVE TENANT OTHER (Describe)	A CERTIFICATE OF EXISTING USE A CERTIFICATE OF ZONING COMPLIANCE AREA PERMIT HEREIN
2. LOCATION	OF THE PROPERTY 195 LOUGHEL P	.D.
3. State in gene 2 Planty	eral the exact nature of the permission required, PERME	AN EXISTING DEVOLUTED
	APPEAL. No previous appeal has been made with respect t	
to this property, exce	cept the appeal made in Appeal No. 1, dated	, 20
5. REASON FO	OR APPEAL.	
SER BACKS	ald observe the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and would not change the spirit of the ordinance and the spirit of the spirit of the ordinance and the spirit of the spirit	the character of the district occause.
TO INTEREST LIBER	m e	10 d 1 h 000 m 1 m T 02
B. Interpretation	on of the Zoning Ordinance is requested because: PRE-EN	MILY HOMB
C. A Special or	Temporary Permit or an Extension thereof Under the Zoning	g Ordinance is requested pursuant to Article,
Section, Su	ubsection, Paragraph of the Zoning Ordinanc	ce, because:
		Applicant's Signature
-	TO BE COMPLETED BY THE BUILD	ING INSPECTOR
•	of the Zoning Ordinance Appealed, including article, section	, subsection or paragraph of the Zoning Ordinance
	TREASED CHRICE HAS AN APARTMENT	
1	sification of the property concerned in this appeal	5 A
3. Type of Appe		
	ance to the Zoning Ordinance. Pretation of the Zoning Ordinance or Zoning Map. Prial or Temporary Permit or an xtension thereof under the Zor	sing Ordinance
	of any other facts or data which should be considered in this	*
I statement C	22 mg smer ratio of data which should be considered in this	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

To Whom It May Concern,

Our names are Sean and Marsha Monaghan. Upon the death of Marsha's father, Clark Marvin, we inherited his house at 195 Langner in West Seneca. We will be selling it, but have run into a problem. The property has a detached garage with an apartment behind it. Upon the advice of a realtor, we checked on the legality of it, and found it to be non-conforming. The apartment was rented at the time of her father's purchase. Although gas and water are joined with the main house, it has a separate electrical service.

We want to make this legitimate before selling. The property IS zoned for a single or two family, but apparently it needs to be in the same house if two family. We are asking the town for a variance, making the apartment legal.

Thank you,

Sean and Marsha Monaghan

·七七件。 35 では、 TOWN OF WEST SENECA EDIE COUNTY, NEW YORK -OF LOT 336, T.10, R.7 B.C.R. THIS WAY VOID UNEESS EMBOSSED WITH NEW YORK STATE LICENSED LAND BURYEYOR'S SEAL NO. 31,728 500 Maria ... ない スー and the (WIDTH) A STATE OF 740'00 PM W. LINE LOT 336 X 90 700:00 DM. 650'.00 DM. 5000 DM. Service of the Sert Sec. THE SEC 23.91 Sugar Past for This live 1 Maniet's 43.42 193 4- 6 3 PROPERTY. No. ない では、 HOUSE A. ... Achient Con 31.57 STERREST OF THE 8 11.85 PARK military on the The second secon 208 Website ... Market . 144 38 63 最级Water Contract **一种** 10.72 2040 1 明接领"4… STREET, ST. ON 100 mm 44. 74 · 15 6 MATE COMP PARAU E LOT 33G ישונים י 3000 1 - 7-1 PARCEL PARCEL PARCEL 李. gra. & OF LOT 336 50.00 DM. 25:00 DM.

> NOTE: THIS SURVEY WAS PREPARED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF AN ABSTRACT OF TITLE AND IS SUBJECT TO ANY STATE OF FACTS THAT MAY BE REVEALED BY AN EXAMINATION

(High

温深

- 3.

...

Red to

Altering any item on this map is in violation of the law, excepting as provided in Section 7209, Part 2 of the New York State Education Law.